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Date

Brand

Product
Description
Barcode
Commodity code

Country of origin

Features &
Benefits

Item Quantity
Width mm
Depth mm
Height mm
Weight

Packaging Information

Correct as of 31st May 2019

C.K
357005

Anti-Vibe Forged Club Hammer

5051073570056
8205200000
TW

Carl
Kammerling

~ Single piece drop forged high carbon steel head & shaft ~ hardened & tempered for superior strength & durability ~
Balanced weight design with energy saving claw geometry for improved performance ~ Contoured anti-vibe shock
absorbing grip system to protect against injury through shock ~ Polished & lacquered to protect against corrosion ~

Weight: 1361 g / 3Ib

Product only

Card use
Card gms
Plastic use
Plastic gms
Metal use
Metal gms
Timber use

Timber gms

1
100
40
280
1608

Product Weights and Measures

Product & primary
packaging

1
100
40
280
1608
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Secondary packaging

2
105
375
47
3416

Box

200
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Transit packaging

12
500
400
300
21.4

Case

900
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